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POSSIBLE NEW RAMP 40

1 2 3

VC-A
VC-B*

1
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3
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40
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43

39

PEDESTRIAN YEAR-ROUND / ORV OFF-SEASON
ORV - SEASONAL RESTRICTIONS
ORV
PEDESTRIAN ONLY
VILLAGES - OPEN TO ORVS 9/15 - 5/15
VILLAGES - OPEN TO ORVS 10/1 - 4/30
VILLAGES - OPEN TO ORVS 11/1 - 3/15
VILLAGES - CLOSED TO ORVS

#* RAMP
[¶ Turtle Nests 08
[« PIPL Nests 08
[¶ False Crawls 08
[® AMOY Nests 08

Summer Closures 08
Prenest Closures 08
Winter Closures 07-08
Winter Closures 08-09
CWB 08

!

B U X T O N

DRAFT
2/3/09
REG. NEG. COMM.

*Village closure date
subject to Ped Safety
Objective Criteria (TBD)
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CAPE POINT
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